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Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 30

Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 334 .50
2 Sarasota Family YMCA, Inc 1333 316
3 Triangle Area YMCA 4598 184 .50
4 York And York County YMCA 5995 144
5 Birmingham Family YMCA 2957 129 .50
6 Springfield Family YMCA 5178 119 .50
7 M.E. Lyons (Anderson) YMCA 4817 103
7 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 103
9 Anne Arundel County YMCA 2583 90 .50

10 Oshkosh Community YMCA 7155 67
10 Canandaigua YMCA 4063 67
10 Montgomery -East Branch YMCA 0120 67
13 West Shore YMCA 5637 66
14 Cheshire YMCA 0976 62
15 Reading and Berks County YMCA 5907 59 .50
16 Tri-Hampton Family Branch YMCA 5695 59
17 B.R. Ryall (Northwestern Dupag 1843 58
18 Winston Salem YMCA 4626 57
19 Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 3753 52
20 Pabst Farms YMCA 7151 44 .50
21 Andover/North Andover YMCA 2637 42
22 Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA. 5025 36
23 Greensburg YMCA 5617 30
23 Lynchburg YMCA 6721 30
25 West Seattle Branch YMCA 6927 26
26 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA 4827 24
27 Schroeder YMCA 7125 21
28 Rowan County YMCA 4618 20
29 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 18
30 Montclair YMCA 3791 17
30 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 17
32 Greater Flint YMCA 3017 16
32 Spokane YMCA 6938 16
32 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 16
35 Great Miami Valley Ohio YMCA 5065 14
36 Edwardsville YMCA 1755 12
36 Burlington County YMCA 3641 12
38 Orlando YMCA 1304 11
39 Westport/Weston CT YMCA 1069 9
40 Sanford-Springvale YMCA 2549 7
40 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 7
40 Greenwich YMCA 0951 7
40 Western Monmouth Co. YMCA 3689 7
44 Pottstown YMCA 5895 5
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45 Kishwaukee Family YMCA 1743 4
46 Western Branch YMCA 1105 3 .50
47 Rapid Area YMCA - MI 3031 3
47 Somerset Hills YMCA 3915 3
47 Sunbury Branch YMCA 5944 3
50 Champaign County YMCA 1575 2
51 West Morris YMCA 3795 1

2,623.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Sarasota Family YMCA, Inc 1333 264
2 Schroeder YMCA 7125 195
3 Montgomery -East Branch YMCA 0120 171
4 Triangle Area YMCA 4598 142
5 Red Bank Branch 3883 133
6 Bath Area Family YMCA 2537 128
7 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 117
8 Sunbury Branch YMCA 5944 109
9 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 106

10 Westport/Weston CT YMCA 1069 88
11 Riverfront Branch YMCA 3642 87 .50
12 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 73
13 B.R. Ryall (Northwestern Dupag 1843 70
14 Marietta YMCA 5103 66
15 Spokane YMCA 6938 65
16 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 58
16 Tri-Hampton Family Branch YMCA 5695 58
18 Green Bay YMCA Metro 7061 49
19 M.E. Lyons (Anderson) YMCA 4817 47
20 Lionville Community YMCA 5966 36
21 South Family YMCA-Kettering 5023 31
21 York And York County YMCA 5995 31
23 North Oakland Family YMCA 3105 29
24 Idaho Falls YMCA 1527 28
25 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 27
25 Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA. 5025 27
25 Westfield YMCA 3951 27
28 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 25
29 Goldsboro Family YMCA 4546 23 .50
30 Birmingham Family YMCA 2957 22
31 Pottstown YMCA 5895 20
32 Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 3753 18 .50
33 West Shore YMCA 5637 18
33 Cheshire YMCA 0976 18
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35 Jennersville YMCA 5566 16
36 Rowan County YMCA 4618 15
36 Downtown Youth Center YMCA 0995 15
38 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA 4827 14
38 Lynchburg YMCA 6721 14
40 Harrison Area YMCA 7007 13
41 Glens Falls YMCA 4115 11
41 North Shore (Sterling) MA YMCA 2861 11
41 Western North Carolina YMCA 4480 11
41 Eden Family YMCA 4578 11
45 Wyckoff Family YMCA Inc 3729 10
46 Montclair YMCA 3791 9
47 Catawba Valley YMCA 4576 8
48 Brandywine -DE YMCA 1089 7
49 Northwest Connecticut YMCA 1055 6
50 Ocean County YMCA 3863 5
50 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 5
52 Andover/North Andover YMCA 2637 4
52 Springfield Family YMCA 5178 4
54 Orlando YMCA 1304 3
54 Harford County Family YMCA 2575 3
56 Ridley Area YMCA 5781 2 .50
57 Tuscarawas County YMCA 5243 2
58 Greater Flint YMCA 3017 1
58 Phoenixville Branch YMCA 5812 1

2,609.00Total
- Combined Team Scores -

Place Team Points

1 Sarasota Family YMCA, Inc 1333 580
2 Middle Tyger YMCA 6135 451 .50
3 Triangle Area YMCA 4598 326 .50
4 Montgomery -East Branch YMCA 0120 238
5 Schroeder YMCA 7125 216
6 York And York County YMCA 5995 175
7 Birmingham Family YMCA 2957 151 .50
8 M.E. Lyons (Anderson) YMCA 4817 150
9 B.R. Ryall (Northwestern Dupag 1843 128
9 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 128

11 Springfield Family YMCA 5178 123 .50
12 Tri-Hampton Family Branch YMCA 5695 117
13 New Canaan Community YMCA 0989 113
14 Sunbury Branch YMCA 5944 112
15 Westport/Weston CT YMCA 1069 97
16 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 90



Licensed To:  YMCA National Meets Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:59 PM  4/8/2009  Page 4
2009  National YMCA Short Course, Sanction #: USA-040609-FGAP1

Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 30

- Combined Team Scores -
Place Team Points

17 West Shore YMCA 5637 84
18 Spokane YMCA 6938 81
19 Cheshire YMCA 0976 80
20 Somerset Valley YMCA 3919 74
21 Lakeland Hills Family YMCA 3753 70 .50
22 Countryside Ralph Stolle YMCA. 5025 63
23 Andover/North Andover YMCA 2637 46
24 Lynchburg YMCA 6721 44
25 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA 4827 38
26 Rowan County YMCA 4618 35
27 Montclair YMCA 3791 26
28 Pottstown YMCA 5895 25
29 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 23
30 Greater Flint YMCA 3017 17
31 Orlando YMCA 1304 14

3,917.50Total


